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AA
AB
Al
AR
AZR
AZS
AZT
AZX
DS
DU
DX
HR
KA
KC
KF
KJ
KK
KL
LA
LC
LEY
LEY
LGB
LGB
LGU
LGU
LGV
LGV
LGY
LGY
LJ
MAN
MCL
MCP
MCQ
MDV
MEN
MGL
MJIP
MMN
MMV
MNB
MNK
MNO
MP
MPS
MQO
MQS

Kemin Yhdeksikot ry
Napapiirin Yhdeksikot ry
Ranuan Radiokerho ry
Tornion Radiokerho ry
Halonen, Jorma
Tienvieri, Kalervo
Makinen, Arto
Rahtu, Hannu
Mustamo, llkka
Ylitalo, Jouko

Patjas, Harri
Roivainen, Hannu
Kusmin, Heikki
Mustamo, Matti
Toratti, Raimo
Kataja, Matti
Koivuranta, Kari
Yliniva, Erkki

Lehto, Veli

Soikkeli, Jouni
Riskila, jukka

Riskilad, jukka

Husa, Jouko-Antti
Husa, Jouko-Antti
Pukema, Sami
Pukema, Sami
Pukema, Teuvo
Pukema, Teuvo
Lehtinen, Mikko
Lehtinen, Mikko
Laukkanen, Jarmo
Ukonaho, Jarmo
Tanhua, Kari
Rahkala, Pentti
P&lkky, Sulo

Rautio, Kimmo
Harjula, Eero
Koskiniemi, Pentti
Panttaja, Matti
Slunga, Urpo
Lampinen, Juhani
Aumala, Veikko
Turkia, Jani-Petri
Rovaniemen radioamat6orit
Paldanius, Mikko
Toratti, Timo
Vuopionpera, Linnea
Petajaniemi, Sakari
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KATUOS,C,31

PL 50
c/o Petdja, PL 11

c/o Hyvérinen, PL 53

Halosenranta
Tervolant
Muikkut 2
Rinnet 34

PL 2
Paavalniemi

POSNRPOSTITSTO,C,14
c/o Juhani Malin, PL 9694101

96101
97701
95401
98100
94500
97900
96910
99401
96460

Polldsenlahdenk 15 A €74130

Ketolanperéant
Sudent 21 A3
Nuotiot 8

Pirttik 6 D 4
Toukolant1 C 9
Marastot 2

3kp

Lautiosaarent 18 A

94500
96580
96100
95510
33560
05200
96500
97655
99100

94500

Vuohiniementie 3-5 B 118130

Rajavartiosto

PJ 148 B, Karinpaa

PPA 1, PJ 213
Tulliasema
Varuskunta 2 C 11
Koskenkyla

PJ 89

PPA 1, Yliliakka
Lainaankatu 5 A 6
Laakaritalo 1

PL 157

Ranniotie 4 as 17
PPA 4, Oukamaki

Ruuttikatu 2 A5

Page 1

98310
95420
95420
95900
99790
96600
95470
95500
95400
96200
95900
96400
99600
95530
99470
95900

KEMI
ROVANIEMI
RANUA
TORNIO
KEMIJARVI
LAUTIOSAARI
POSIO
ROVANIEMI
ENONTEKIO
ROVANIEMI
IISALMI
LAUTIOSAARI
ROVANIEMI
ROVANIEMI
ALAVOJAKKALA
TAMPERE
RAJAMAKI
ROVANIEMI
AUTTI
KITTILA

LAUTIOSAARI
HEINOLA
KEMIJARVI
TORNIO
TORNIO
KOLARI

JAAKARINKANGAS

ROVANIEMI
PIRKKIO
VOJAKKALA
TORNIO
ROVANIEMI
KOLARI
ROVANIEMI
SODANKYLA
KARUNKI
KAARESSUVANTO
KOLARI
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MRW
MRY
MSB
MTA
MTY
MV
MVN
MWB
MWE
MXA
MXC
MXE
MXV
MYQ
MZM
MZX
NBM
NBP
NDD
NDG
NDI
NDL
NE
NF
NFP
NG
NGO
NGW
NH
NHW
NIC
NJ
NL
NLO
NMI
NMS
NNU
NON
NPD
NPH
NQ
NQG
NT
NTR
NUE
NUP
NV
NY
NYQ

Karlsson, Rolf
Palosaari, Raija
Turkia, Miika
Moilanen, Tero
Auvinen, Erkki
Maijanen, Veli
Ahlin, Per-Olof
Manninen, Sauli
Peteri, Jussi
Kenttala, Kari
Koivumaa, Pasi
Peltoniemi, Markus
Alalauri, Timo
Vaattovaara, Auvo
Lipponen, Janne
Rousu, Seppo
Pekkala, Teuvo
Kekalainen, Matti
Hiilivirta, Taavi
Haakanen, Risto
Hanhineva, Jussi
Hookana, Juhani
Kantola, Ahti
Lauhamaa, Pentti
Laalo, Pasi
Bergman, limari
Huhtala, Antero
Mokko, Markku
Moilanen, Ahti
Leskela, Ismo
Laalo, Pauli
Aho, Heino
Mukunen, Harri
Tuovinen, Juhani
Tolonen, Timo
Ronkainen, Aimo
Pulkkinen, Erkki
Koskinen, Unto
Ohtonen, Marjut
Kuusela, Seija
Matinlassi, Pentti
Poikela, Heikki
Vaananen, Liisa
Riipinen, Terho
Vaarala, Markku
Husa, Ari

Ketola, EImo
Jukkara, Mauri
Ofverberg, Pasi
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Suutarintie 14
Pappila
Laakaritalo 1
Havusenkatu 5
Lapinkatu 33

Koyry

KP 2
Ruottalantie
Evakkot 75 G 2
Koivumaa
Peltoniementie
PL7
Isonpalont 8
KP 2

PPA 4, Ryynasenpaa

96900
95900
95900
94100
96190
95610
97580
95900
94400
96100
95810
98310
95901
95900
95900
95530
95620
95330

Vaaranlamment 2 C 16 96500

Vesaisenk 2
Pistokj 1 B 5
PL 382
Varpuplk 13
Kossakj 3
Metséarinne

Evakkot 17
Tapiolant 7 D 34
Suojalanplk 8 H 67
Koivukj 6 A 3

PL 8

Riekonplk 3

PL 166

Hillaplk 13

Mutkak 10

PPA 1, Kettula
Ullanmukka 9
Koukkut 6

PPA 1, Keteri
Kukkola

Kallaant 25 C 17
Makiranta 17 A 3
Jaakonk 5 A5
Kivirannant 2 C 12
Vanhat 9
Tiedonkaari 6 D 25
Etelaranta 87
Maakuntak 21 A 1
Pellervont 4 A 8
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95400
95410
95440
96910
96400
96910
95700
96100
95410
94200
23800
96100
96910
95470
96500
94700
97700
95600
17500
95999
95520
98440
96200
96200
95410
98440
90570
96300
96200
95410

ROVANIEMI
KOLARI
KOLARI
KEMI
ROVANIEMI
KAINUUNKYLA
MISI
KOLARI
KEMINMAA
ROVANIEMI
SAMMALVAARA
KEMIJARVI
KOLARI
KOLARI
KOLARI
KARUNKI
AAVASAKSA
KAISAJOKI
ROVANIEMI
TORNIO
KIVIRANTA
KYLAJOKI
ROVANIEMI
ROVANIEMI
ROVANIEMI
PELLO
ROVANIEMI
KIVIRANTA
KEMI
LAITILA
ROVANIEMI
ROVANIEMI
PIRKKIO
ROVANIEMI
KEMI
RANUA
YLITORNIO
PADASJOKI
KEMI
KUKKOLA
KEMIJARVI
ROVANIEMI
ROVANIEMI
KIVIRANTA
KALLANVAARA
OuLU
ROVANIEMI
ROVANIEMI
TORNIO
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NYW Kekki, Ari

OA  Hulkko, Eino

OB Korpelainen, Vilho
OD  Hiltunen, Hannu
OK  Kukonlehto, Aulis
OM Laukkanen, Vesa
OP  Mustonen, Tarmo
OU  Uusitalo, llkka
OW Asikainen, Matti
OZ Nirkkonen, Uljas
PD Haapala, Jaakko
PE  Koskiniemi, Joni
PF  Hulkko, Teuvo
PH  Heiniola, Erkki
PM  Tdyras, Olavi

PN  Ojaniemi, Pasi
PO Paajanen, Paavo
PS  Suloranta, Paul
PX  Uimonen, Pentti
QB  Skyttd, Jaakko
ON  Ankkuri, Heikki
QR Alapeteri, Vesa
QV  Malinen, Juhani
RE Ranta, Esa

RG llonen, Raimo

RI Alatalo, Matti

RJ  Hyvérinen, Aaro
RK  Koskenkorva, Raimo
RP  Pylkkd, Raimo
RR  Rapo, Rauno

RX  Levidinen, Tuure
SC Liljestrém, Jan
SCL Napapiirin yhdeksikét St Claus
Si Savunen, Matti
SQ Ahopelto, Asko
SS Lemettinen, Pertti
SV  Lindgvist, Teuvo
SW Peltoniemi, Kalle
TD  Paasivirta, Olavi
TH  Koponen, Jorma
TJ Virsu, Risto

TK  Holm, Reima

TM  Drufhagel, Jorma
TN  Mappes, Timo
UG Asplund, Rolf

ul Heikkild, Kyosti
UK  Saari, Pekka

UL  Jurmu, Kaino

UN  Vaara, Matti
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Kouluk 6

Lehtok 5
Kansank 12 as 19
Aska
Metsamiehent 39

Takajarvent 26 B 9

Tahtela
Vesilahdent 885
Tievak 6 A 3
Vaaraplk 8

Koskenkyla

Koskenranta 9 A5

Kiehismutka 4 B 7

Koskenkyla
Rajavartiosto
Juhannusk 4 C 45
Nilikj 3

Tasalant 7
Metsoplk 16
Hirmunk 10
Torniont
Perttusenk 9
Riimukj2 A1
PL 53
Kyllikinraitti 1 B 7
Tilkkaajant 2
Ahkiomaant 7
Valtak 40 B 12
Kaivok 18 B 15
PL 50
Koppelont
Kiertot 21 as 3

94100
94100
96100
99600
98120
94700
99600
31810
96100
96910
90480
96600
96200
96910
97635
96600
95600
95430
96440
95700
96910
96910
94600
94400
94600
01200
95401
94600
96910
96300
94100
94100
96101
99800
96100

KEMI

KEMI
ROVANIEMI
SODANKYLA
KEMIJARVI
KEMI
SODANKYLA
ORINIEMI
ROVANIEMI
ROVANIEMI
HAILUOTO
ROVANIEMI
ROVANIEMI
ROVANIEMI
JUUNIEMI
ROVANIEMI
YLITORNIO
TORNIO
ROVANIEMI
PELLO
ROVANIEMI
ROVANIEMI
KEMI
KEMINMAA
KEMI
VANTAA
TORNIO
KEMI
ROVANIEMI
ROVANIEMI
KEMI

KEMI
ROVANIEMI
IVALO
ROVANIEMI

North York, ONTARIO M2J 4StCanada

Rinnet 16
Kallioplk 2
Pirkkak 8 A 4
Valkeinen
Laivapojank 9

Halosent 15
Kortniemenk 7 B
Isoahonk 19
Urput 19

A 790, Raja

96910
96910
96200
42700
94900
97130
98100
94600
94700
96100
99300
98310

Ounasjoent 9-11 A 10 96200
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ROVANIEMI
ROVANIEMI
ROVANIEMI
KEURUU
KEMI
HIRVAS
KEMIJARVI
KEMI

KEMI
ROVANIEMI
MUONIO
KARVAKKO
ROVANIEMI
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upP
uv

uUXx
uz
VB
VC
VD
VE
VF
Vi
VJ
VL
VM
VP
VS
WA

-]

Vesala, Heimo
Aho, Tapio
Kantonen, Olli
Kotala, Mauri
Petaja, Erkki
Luomala, limari
Aho, Esa
Alaniva, Jouko
Blomster, Jarmo
Kolstrém, Taneli
Pekkala, Mikko
Kuoksa, Tero
Mourujéarvi, Juha
Outila, Ari
Tuikka, Tuomo
Kotka, Pekka
Askola, Aatos
Kemppainen, Antero
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Kallioplk 1
Huvilat 1 A 3

Urakkat 11
Pihlajat 3
Markkinak 4 A 19
Haapakj 26

Yliraumo P.J. 367
Kouluk 3 A 13
Pekkalant

Valtat 79 as 32
Kokont 7-9 A 4
Marjamatka 5
Yliopistonk 36 B 314

Cygnaeuksenk 5 B 32

Metsamuseont 7
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96910
96300
97130
96440
97700
96200
94830
95540
95420
80110
97700
90500
97900
96500
90570
40100
96400
98310

ROVANIEMI
ROVANIEMI
HIRVAS
ROVANIEMI
RANUA
ROVANIEMI
KEMI
KORPIKYLA
TORNIO
JOENSUU
RANUA
OuLU
POSIO
ROVANIEMI
OuLU
JYVASKYLA
ROVANIEMI
KEMIJARVI
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